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Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:18 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Friday morning trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Fri, May 27, 2022 at 5:15 AM

Subject: [Personal] Your Friday morning trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Total €56.10
May 27, 2022

Thanks for riding, Evan

We're glad to have you as an
Uber Rewards Gold Member.

Total €50.10

B&(ou earned 120 points on this trip

Trip fare €46.27



Subtotal €46.27

Booking Fee (g €9.83

Payments

Apple Pay Visa *¢++1906 €56.10
5/27/22 11:15 AM

A temporary hold of €56.10 was placed on your payment method Apple Pay Visa *+++1906. This
is not a charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly.
Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

=

I Uber Rewards

Base points [d 120
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with Ozer Dagtekin

4.93|I¢Rating
Rate or tip

Issued on Behalf of Operating Company Ennoo Dienste GmbH



29.05 kilometers | 35 min

10:39 AM
Terminal 1, Ankunft 2, 12529

Schonefeld, Germany

I 11:14 AM
Steinpl. 4, 10623 Berlin,

Germany

Contact support> My trips >

Uber B.V.

Mr. Treublaan 7, 1097 DP
Amsterdam,
NiederlandeGeschaftsfuhrer
(Bestuurders): Uber
Management
B.V.Betriebsnummer
(Vestigingsnummer)
000025881558Kamer van
Koophandel, Amsterdam
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AR & canda.com C,

Currency Converter

BBl EUR Euro v

56.1

B ysD US Dollar v

60.202

Date £ 27 May 2022 > M

Ve use a range of cookaas i

browsing experience

wabhsie, you agree {0 our




Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:18 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Saturday morning trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Sat, May 28, 2022 at 5:15 AM

Subject: [Personal] Your Saturday morning trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

] = Total €10.52
May 28, 2022

Thanks for riding, Evan

We're glad to have you as an
Uber Rewards Gold Member.

Total €10.52

ou earned 22 points on this trip

Trip fare €8.59



Subtotal €8.59

Booking Fee (g €1.93

Payments

Apple Pay Visa *¢++1906 €10.52
5/28/22 11:15 AM

A temporary hold of €10.52 was placed on your payment method Apple Pay Visa *+++1906. This
is not a charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly.
Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

=

I Uber Rewards

Base points [d 22
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with Amah D'almeida

4.89|I¢Rating
Rate or tip

Issued on Behalf of Operating Company Ennoo Dienste GmbH



4.12 kilometers | 12 min

11:03 AM
Steinpl. 4, 10623 Berlin,

Germany

I 11:15 AM
Pariser Platz, 10117 Berlin,

Germany

Contact support> My trips >

Uber B.V.

Mr. Treublaan 7, 1097 DP
Amsterdam,
NiederlandeGeschaftsfihrer
(Bestuurders): Uber
Management
B.V.Betriebsnummer
(Vestigingsnummer)
000025881558Kamer van
Koophandel, Amsterdam
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@& oanda.com
Currency Converter

BB EUR Euro v

10.52

USD US Dollar v

11.2892

Switch «
Date = < 28 May 2022 > M)
Preview interbank rate = +/-0% v @b

Advanced Currency Data

OANDA's currency calculator tools use OANDA Rates™, the
touchstone FX rates compiled from leading market data
contributors.

1.0763 :



Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:19 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Sunday morning trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Sun, May 29, 2022 at 3:43 AM

Subject: [Personal] Your Sunday morning trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

] = Total €17.51
May 29, 2022

Thanks for riding, Evan

We're glad to have you as an
Uber Rewards Gold Member.

Total €17.51

ou earned 37 points on this trip

Trip fare €14.29



Subtotal €14.29

Booking Fee (g €3.22

Payments

Apple Pay Visa *¢++1906 €17.51
5/29/22 9:43 AM

A temporary hold of €17.51 was placed on your payment method Apple Pay Visa +++1906. This
is not a charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly.
Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

=

I Uber Rewards

Base points [d 37
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with Kenan Temiz

4.98|I¢Rating
Rate or tip

Issued on Behalf of Operating Company Ennoo Dienste GmbH



7.52 kilometers | 15 min

9:27 AM
Steinpl. 4, 10623 Berlin,

Germany

I 9:42 AM
Hackescher Markt, 10178

Berlin, Germany

Contact support> My trips >

Uber B.V.

Mr. Treublaan 7, 1097 DP
Amsterdam,
NiederlandeGeschaftsfuhrer
(Bestuurders): Uber
Management
B.V.Betriebsnummer
(Vestigingsnummer)
000025881558Kamer van
Koophandel, Amsterdam
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Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:19 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Monday morning trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Mon, May 30, 2022 at 2:35 AM

Subject: [Personal] Your Monday morning trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

a Total €19.30
May 30, 2022

Thanks for riding, Evan

We're glad to have you as an
Uber Rewards Gold Member.

Total €19.30

ou earned 41 points on this trip

Trip fare €16.63



Subtotal €16.63

Booking Fee (g €2.67

Payments

Apple Pay Visa *¢++1906 €19.30
5/30/22 8:35 AM

A temporary hold of €19.30 was placed on your payment method Apple Pay Visa *+++1906. This
is not a charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly.
Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

=

I Uber Rewards

Base points [d 41
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with Senol Daskan

4.96|I¢Rating
Rate or tip

Issued on Behalf of Operating Company Ennoo Dienste GmbH



4.62 kilometers | 14 min

8:21 AM
Steinpl. 4, 10623 Berlin,

Germany

I 8:35 AM
Hauptbahnhof, Europaplatz
1, 10557 Berlin, Germany

Contact support> My trips >

Uber B.V.

Mr. Treublaan 7, 1097 DP
Amsterdam,
NiederlandeGeschaftsfihrer
(Bestuurders): Uber
Management
B.V.Betriebsnummer
(Vestigingsnummer)
000025881558Kamer van
Koophandel, Amsterdam
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Currency Converter
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Preview interbank rate  +/- 0% Q
Advanced Currency Data
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Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:19 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Sunday evening trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Sun, May 29, 2022 at 2:43 PM

Subject: [Personal] Your Sunday evening trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

a Total €17.31
May 29, 2022

Thanks for riding, Evan

We're glad to have you as an
Uber Rewards Gold Member.

Total €17.31

ou earned 37 points on this trip

Trip fare €14.13



Subtotal €14.13

Booking Fee (g €3.18

Payments

Apple Pay Visa *¢++1906 €17.31
5/29/22 8:43 PM

A temporary hold of €17.31 was placed on your payment method Apple Pay Visa *+++1906. This
is not a charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly.
Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

=

I Uber Rewards

Base points [d 37
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with Ahmad Abdulaziz Hajo

4.96|I¢Rating
Rate or tip

Issued on Behalf of Operating Company Ennoo Dienste GmbH



7.67 kilometers | 16 min

8:26 PM
Oranienstral3e 41, 10999

Berlin, Germany

I 8:43 PM
Steinpl. 4, 10623 Berlin,

Germany

Contact support> My trips >

Uber B.V.

Mr. Treublaan 7, 1097 DP
Amsterdam,
NiederlandeGeschaftsfuhrer
(Bestuurders): Uber
Management
B.V.Betriebsnummer
(Vestigingsnummer)
000025881558Kamer van
Koophandel, Amsterdam
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Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:20 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Monday afternoon trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Mon, May 30, 2022 at 8:11 AM

Subject: [Personal] Your Monday afternoon trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

a Total CZK 119.07
Date of the trip: May 30, 2022

Thanks for riding, Evan

We're glad to have you as an
Uber Rewards Gold Member.

Total CZK 119.07

ou earned 10 points on this trip

Trip fare CZK 119.07



Subtotal CZK 119.07

Payments

Apple Pay Visa 1906 CZK 119.07
5/30/22 2:11 PM

A temporary hold of CZK 119.07 was placed on your payment method Apple Pay Visa *+++1906.
This is not a charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly.
Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

Uber Rewards

Base points [d 10
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with Miroslav Malusek

4.96|}Rating
Rate or tip

Issued on behalf of APC Reality s.r.o.

Carrier: APC Reality s.r.o., ICO: 06780008



Intermediary: Uber B.V., VAT: NL852071589B01
License Plate: 8AB 2271
Skoda Superb

Evidence number: 0ef7cf7a-9887-4f4d-b6ae-942bf0c52abc

2.43 kilometers | 7 min

2:03 PM
Opletalova 23, 110 00 Praha

1-Nové Mésto, Czechia

H" 2:11 PM
Kremencova 18, Nové
Mésto, 110 00 Praha-Praha

1, Czechia

Report lost item > Contact support>

My trips >

Forgot password
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@ oanda.com

119.07 Czech Korunato US
Dollar

h CZK Czech Koruna v

119.07

E USD US Dollar v

5.17359

Switch «
Date = < 30 May 2022 >
Preview interbank rate = +/-0% &

OANDA's currency calculator tools use OANDA Rates™, the
touchstone FX rates compiled from leading market data
contributors.

0.0436 : —



Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:20 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Wed, Jun 1, 2022 at 11:30 PM

Subject: [Personal] Your Thursday morning trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Total CZK 410.61
Date of the trip: June 2, 2022

Thanks for riding, Evan

We're glad to have you as an
Uber Rewards Gold Member.

Total CZK 410.61

ou earned 35 points on this trip

Trip fare CZK 360.61



Subtotal CZK 360.61

Airport Surcharge CZK 50.00

Payments

Apple Pay Visa 1906 CZK 410.61
6/2/22 5:30 AM

A temporary hold of CZK 410.61 was placed on your payment method Apple Pay Visa *+++1906.
This is not a charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly.
Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

=

I Uber Rewards

Base points [d 35
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with Jafar Turdiev

4.94|I¢Rating
Rate or tip

Carrier: Revelant Trade s.r.o., ICO: 13959476



Intermediary: Uber B.V., VAT: NL852071589B01
License Plate: 8AZ 7694
Skoda Octavia

Evidence number: e8338be0-e489-4012-914a-43c6a9f88bb8

16.57 kilometers | 19 min

I 5:10 AM
Kremencova 18, Nové
Mésto, 110 00 Praha-Praha

1, Czechia

Il 5:30 AM
161 00 Prague-Prague 6,

Czechia

Report lost item > Contact support>

My trips >

Forgot password
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4 Passenger Receipt, D... ~ “\/
aisclaimers. Uetalls can pe Tound at: Ntp://
www.austrian.com/disclaimer.

Austrian 7

Passenger Receipt / Invoice / Rechnung 222001209881

Please print this receipt and retain it throughout your joumey.
Bitte drucken Sie diesen Beleg aus und fihren diesen bei Threr Reise mil.

Travel dates for / Reisedaten fiir:

Name | Name: MAIZNER /EVAN MR
Booking code / Buchungscode: TAGHX4

Document [ Dokument: 25T 1R 72200059

First bagzage up to 23 ke/50 Ihs, maximam dimnsinns 158cm/62 in (length + widih + height)
I Gepickstiick bis 23 kg/50 lhs, Malle bis 158cm 62 in (Lange + Breite + Hihe)

Fhgehr /| Flog | Dhaie / Dadom

08712 02 Jum 22 Prague Ruzyne Viennas Int E-:nnu-my ng.hl

Terminal 2 Terminal 3
issued in connection with / ausgestellt zur Ticketnummer: 2572136626871

Total / Gesarm EUR 30.00 |

Payment Details | Lahlungsinformation: credet cand | Kreditkarte COVIXNX XXX XXES68

Fusmed by ¢ ausgeatell van: AUSTRIAN ARLINES
Daie of essue | Amsseliunpsdaigs O bam X
Place of lssas  Aussheilagnon WIENNA
Tsvmng agent - Ausstellongdes Fime T

The Passenger Reveipts sssucd by Ausirian Axines are complasss with roguaomess shpuiated by Assivian VAT law iSec 119 VAT i “Fahrauswese ")
abad M eoittule valad mvemees 10 acoandanc wath 8ot 11 VAT =3 The Passcager Beorpt cxm b used 10 claien traved cxprmscs sl input VAT &
soenhmation wath the enresponding coedn pard slip or debe sl B o e sy to seat b f2ll meme o adibres of 1B repipiene on icksts

1" Fahrauswerse") in sccondance 2 Sec 11 %) VAT ac1, The s samesd on she ket sniarates e possenger ennled s mavel snd mod e peeipuent. Plesse
nate that VAT iz snly applicable v domestic flapin. Tickess and passenges rocegs msed for sl en sermaccal flighes do mon show any VAT, @ the
#ervicos arg ¥AT exomm

Dher Passceger Recegm pib gemal § I:I.lb-'l‘hﬁlklhnu!ﬂi—ahmhc_‘ls.i 4 11 U50G. Es konm mussmnes mit dem
Keediikomen- esder Lastschrithebeg sowohl o de R e ay moch des wenden D Angabe des vellsidndigen
Namens und der i Advewse des L mt b F 54§ 11 Al 9 LSHD emitwhrlich. D Angabe omes Namns.
errichnet den mur Flugresss berecbtpes Passagior, nichi des Lessespursesfingrs B beackicn Sar, dus die L'mastsatener sur bes rein
innetisterreichischen Flaprenes Ao eadbang: findel und diber by paorersciresesdes Flagrones nich anGillt

lmpartant Motses 1 the passenper's pramey invohies an uiresse desmasen o wop 52§ premery ol than the county of deparsare the W snaw Convenion
o the Moniresl Comventsss oy he applcable snd these Coventions govers. sl sy b dhe by of cummers for death ar boadily inpary sl i sespect of
I of or damaps o Bagpege Masy ait canmers do not imvele by of haeliry snd maee for sy sach Jusages i 003 GNA B Sl culTERCY egpvalenl
FIERTLY) Splnnll Divawing Raghis the dcfense in havr takes all eorssy mareses b v desags Fartbermorns the cavion semiosed shove make advance

w1 Ny KES DN F ot mformataon mun B obfasnd om Sigment Cartagge in subjeut to appieahile coniilons of
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Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:20 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Thursday morning trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Thu, Jun 2, 2022 at 3:17 AM

Subject: [Personal] Your Thursday morning trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

|ﬂ Total €32.10
June 2, 2022

Thanks for riding, Evan

We're glad to have you as an
Uber Rewards Gold Member.

Total €32.10

ou earned 68 points on this trip

Payments

%] 5t Apple Pay Visa *¢++1906 €32.10




6/2/22 9:17 AM

A temporary hold of €32.10 was placed on your payment method Apple Pay Visa *+++1906. This

is not a charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly.
Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

Uber Rewards

Base points [
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with Murat

4.92|I¢Rating
Rate or tip

21.86 kilometers | 32 min

8:44 AM

68



Terminal 3, TOP 13, Ebene 0,
Objekt 115, 1300 Schwechat,
Austria

Il 9:17 AM
Burggasse 2, 1070 Wien,

Austria

Report lost item > Contact support>

My trips >

Forgot password
Privacy

Terms

Uber B.V.

Mr. Treublaan 7
1097 DP Amsterdam
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Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:21 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Sunday morning trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Sun, Jun 5, 2022 at 2:26 AM

Subject: [Personal] Your Sunday morning trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

a Total €35.06
June 5, 2022

Thanks for riding, Evan

We're glad to have you as an
Uber Rewards Gold Member.

Total €35.06

ou earned 75 points on this trip

Payments

%] 5| Apple Pay Visa *+++1906 €35.06




6/5/22 8:25 AM

A temporary hold of €35.06 was placed on your payment method Apple Pay Visa *+++1906. This

is not a charge and will be removed. It should disappear from your bank statement shortly.
Learn More

Visit the trip page for more information, including invoices (where available)

Switch Payment Method

Download PDF

Uber Rewards

Base points [
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with Cakir

4.91 @Rating
Rate or tip

22.10 kilometers | 23 min

8:01 AM

75



Burggasse 2, 1070 Wien,

Austria

I 8:25 AM
2, Terminal 3, 1300
Schwechat, Austria

Report lost item > Contact support>

My trips >

Forgot password
Privacy

Terms

Uber B.V.

Mr. Treublaan 7
1097 DP Amsterdam
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Katzner, Dara

From: Evan N. Majzner <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, June 8, 2022 7:22 AM

To: Katzner, Dara

Subject: Fwd: [Personal] Your Sunday afternoon trip with Uber

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Uber Receipts <noreply@uber.com>

Date: Sun, Jun 5, 2022 at 2:57 PM

Subject: [Personal] Your Sunday afternoon trip with Uber
To: <evanmajzner@gmail.com>

Total $38.29
June 5, 2022

Thanks for tipping, Evan

Here's your updated Sunday
afternoon ride receipt.

Total $38.29

ou earned 66 points on this trip

Trip fare $22.16



Subtotal $22.16

Wait Time [gh $0.37
Booking Fee [ $6.27
State Surcharge $0.50
Temporary Fuel Surcharge [ $0.55
EWR Airport Surcharge $2.50
Newark City Surcharge $1.00
Tips $4.94
Payments

[x] 2 Apple Pay Visa ++++1906 $38.29

6/5/22 2:57 PM

Download PDF

Uber Rewards

Base points [d 66
2 points per eligible $ on UberX

You rode with REGINALD

5.00 @Rating



@ Has passed a multi-step safety screen

When you ride with Uber, your trips are insured in case of a covered
accident.

Learn more >

16.71 miles | 32 min

2:14 PM
Newark, NJ 07114, USA

I 2:46 PM
14 Knollwood Ter, Caldwell,
NJ 07006, US

Next time, go with Lime



t. ;“J‘-‘H‘l‘ I;
Mauermuseun
Museum Haus ai checkpoint Charlie
Das Mauermuseun getriebs GmbH der
Al'hb‘ling:,alme:.ms-_u:hafi 13. August e.V
gelt 1962
Friedrichstr. A3-45, 10969 Berlin
Steugrnummer - 371256 /50251

BELEG 1005 1788 14
Datum: o8 (5.202¢2 14:33:21
Kagsierer: Frau Trettin

Org.: Mauermuseun Eingang
Kasse: 02. Kasse Eingang 2 CC

2 * 14,50 EUR

Ticket Erwachsener
Nummer (n): 10960015186276 .

summe (Hetto) 29,00 EUR
29,00 EUR 0,00 EUR

1 % 0% UST (Netto):

29 ,00 EUR

SUMMmMes -

30,00 EUR

Bar
Riickgeld Bar 1,00 EUR

I

Vielen Dank fur Ihren Resuch!
Thank you for your vigit!
Merci de votre yisite!
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J
Leys e iy

POL. 01016178
CLIEWT I

'”AHATMIK'TEREZIH =
Principova QTEJ_394“‘"
lerninal: 0101617  Herchant: 11644556
Period: 0727 Transaction: 00005403
IWM:2662653102360228629

CAPITAL ONE VISA

(A000000003101¢ )

(ard: KXXXXXXXXXXXE568
Card Séquence numper: - 1

PAYNENT

Date: 31/05/200) 10:50

Autharizat o code: 00846]
REF : 1625931

HORLDL INE .

Tptal: 390 .09 C2k

Contact less
~ Read Method- CHIP

THANK You
GOODBYE
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Wittmann Tours spol. s r.o.
Firma

Wittmann Tours spol. s r.o.
Novotného Lavka 200/5
116 68 Praha 1

(Receipt cash receipt No. 2290001)
Prijmovy pokladni doklad €. 2290001

Pfijato od
Evan Majzner

IC: 26761441
DIC: CZ26761441 ]
E-mail: mirkamirek@seznam.cz IC:
DIC:
Datum vystaveni: 31.05.2022 |(date of issue) Pokladna: Pokladna
Datum platby: 31.05.2022 | (date of payment)
Text: Guide service on May 30, and 31
Vystavil: Miroslava Novakova CELKEM K¢ (Total CZK) 9 000,00
mirkamirek@seznam.cz Slovy: (In words) Devéttisic, 00

(nine thousand)

Podpis pokladnika:

Podpis platce:

Ekonomicky a informac¢ni systém POHODA




| 5:43 at 5G¢ -

s Oanda.com

9000 Czech Koruna to US Dollar

h CZK Czech Koruna v

9,000

g USD US Dollar "

392.04

Switch <

Date  « 31 May 2022 > [
Preview interbank rate /= 0% ~ ﬂ



Gerti Schmidt

Boergasse 16

1120 Vienna / Austria

Tel: +43 699 106 32 019
email: office@go-schmidt.at
UID: ATU58930214

Evan N. Majzner

Evan N. Majzner
12 Burling Avenue

HONORARNOTE 49/2022
Re: Vienna Program

White Plains 06.06.2022
10605 New York
USA
uID:
netto€ % Ust€ brutto €
Leistung 02.06.2022 2 hour Jewish Interest Tour 180.00 0 0.00 180.00
Summe 180,00 0,00 180,00

Gerti Schmidt

Gerichtsstand ist Wien - Féllig bei Erhalt ohne Abzug

Die abgabenrechtliche Behandlung des Honorars erfolgt durch den Empfénger
Bankverbindung: RAIKA Wien IBAN: AT12 3200 0000 0591 1920 BIC: RLNWATWW
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KOPIE
4 ++ CUSTOMER RECEIPT **
JUED | SCHES MUSEUM WIEN
§ DOROTHEERG 11
1010 WIEN

f'%§o§§.gg

%9&2 750
041385

'@aazaez
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OANDA's currency calculator tools use OANDA Rates™, the
touchstone FX rates compiled from leading market data
contributors.

1.0579 : :



BILL 10580

https:/fwww. hotelcube.cz/ CUSTOMER ISSUE DATE
Hotel CUBE Evan Majzner 530/2022 2:15:36 PM
Kfemencova 18
Praha, 110 00 ADDRESS TAXATION DATE
Ceska republika 12 Burling Ave. 5/30/2022
Provozowatel: Consillium a.s. White Plains .
10605
160: 05226902
; New York tmka hotelcube
DIC: C205226902 United States of America R
CZK ACC No.: 8897772/0800
C2K IBAN: CZ20 0800 0000 0000 0889 7772
EUR IBAN: CZ85 0800 0000 D000 0890 4362
BIC (SWIFT): GIBACZPX
BILL ITEMS CONSUMED NET VAT GROSS COUNT TOTAL
Hotel CUBE 16250 (1875263759, Evan 300.00 K& 0.00 K& (0 %) 300 K& 1 300 K&
Majzner, 30,05.2022 - 02.06.2022, Superior
Room, 402)
Total 300 K&
PAYMENT CONSUMED TOTAL
Card payment (Visa 414709"***8568) 5302022 -300 K&
Total -300 K&
BALANCE 0 Ké

VAT RATE NET VAT AMOUNT

0% 300.00 K& 0.00 K& 300 K&

Total 300.00 K& 0.00 K& 300 Ke
Dékujeme za va$§ pobyt!

Thank you for staying with us!

171
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w-9
Form

(Rev. October 2018)

Department of the Treasury
Internal Revenue Service

Request for Taxpayer
Identification Number and Certification

» Go to www.irs.gov/FormW9 for instructions and the latest information.

Give Form to the
requester. Do not
send to the IRS.

Evan Majzner

1 Name (as shown on your income tax return). Name is required on this line; do not leave this line blank.

2 Business name/disregarded entity name, if different from above

following seven boxes.

Individual/sole proprietor or D C Corporation

single-member LLC

Print or type.

|:| Other (see instructions) »

D S Corporation

|:| Limited liability company. Enter the tax classification (C=C corporation, S=S corporation, P=Partnership) »

Note: Check the appropriate box in the line above for the tax classification of the single-member owner. Do not check | Exemption from FATCA reporting
LLC if the LLC is classified as a single-member LLC that is disregarded from the owner unless the owner of the LLC is
another LLC that is not disregarded from the owner for U.S. federal tax purposes. Otherwise, a single-member LLC that
is disregarded from the owner should check the appropriate box for the tax classification of its owner.

3 Check appropriate box for federal tax classification of the person whose name is entered on line 1. Check only one of the | 4 Exemptions (codes apply only to

certain entities, not individuals; see
instructions on page 3):
D Partnership D Trust/estate

Exempt payee code (if any)

code (if any)

(Applies to accounts maintained outside the U.S.)

5 Address (number, street, and apt. or suite no.) See instructions.

12 Burling Avenue

See Specific Instructions on page 3.

Requester’s name and address (optional)

6 City, state, and ZIP code
White Plains, NY 10605

7 List account number(s) here (optional)

Taxpayer Identification Number (TIN)

Enter your TIN in the appropriate box. The TIN provided must match the name given on line 1 to avoid
backup withholding. For individuals, this is generally your social security number (SSN). However, for a
resident alien, sole proprietor, or disregarded entity, see the instructions for Part |, later. For other 15|11 -{7|6|-12|7|5]|7
entities, it is your employer identification number (EIN). If you do not have a number, see How to get a

TIN, later.

Note: If the account is in more than one name, see the instructions for line 1. Also see What Name and
Number To Give the Requester for guidelines on whose number to enter.

[ Social security number |

or
[ Employer identification number |

Part i Certification

Under penalties of perjury, | certify that:

1. The number shown on this form is my correct taxpayer identification number (or | am waiting for a number to be issued to me); and
2. | am not subject to backup withholding because: (a) | am exempt from backup withholding, or (b) | have not been notified by the Internal Revenue
Service (IRS) that | am subject to backup withholding as a result of a failure to report all interest or dividends, or (c) the IRS has notified me that | am

no longer subject to backup withholding; and
3. lam a U.S. citizen or other U.S. person (defined below); and

4. The FATCA code(s) entered on this form (if any) indicating that | am exempt from FATCA reporting is correct.

Certification instructions. You must cross out item 2 above if you have been notified by the IRS that you are currently subject to backup withholding because
you have failed to report all interest and dividends on your tax return. For real estate transactions, item 2 does not apply. For mortgage interest paid,
acquisition or abandonment of secured property, cancellation of debt, contributions to an individual retirement arrangement (IRA), and generally, payments
other than interest and dividends, you are not required to sign the certification, but you must provide your correct TIN. See the instructions for Part I, later.

Sign Signature of A
Here U.S. person > : I’,‘—/

Date > ,/ZHZDZZ

1
General Instructions

Section references are to the Internal Revenue Code unless otherwise
noted.

Future developments. For the latest information about developments
related to Form W-9 and its instructions, such as legislation enacted
after they were published, go to www.irs.gov/FormWa.

Purpose of Form

An individual or entity (Form W-9 requester) who is required to file an
information return with the IRS must obtain your correct taxpayer
identification number (TIN) which may be your social security number
(SSN), individual taxpayer identification number (ITIN), adoption
taxpayer identification number (ATIN), or employer identification number
(EIN), to report on an information return the amount paid to you, or other
amount reportable on an information return. Examples of information
returns include, but are not limited to, the following.

e Form 1099-INT (interest earned or paid)

* Form 1099-DIV (dividends, in!luding lhose from stocks or mutual
funds)

e Form 1099-MISC (various types of income, prizes, awards, or gross
proceeds)

e Form 1099-B (stock or mutual fund sales and certain other
transactions by brokers)

* Form 1099-S (proceeds from real estate transactions)
e Form 1099-K (merchant card and third party network transactions)

* Form 1098 (home mortgage interest), 1098-E (student loan interest),
1098-T (tuition)

® Form 1099-C (canceled debt)
® Form 1099-A (acquisition or abandonment of secured property)

Use Form W-9 only if you are a U.S. person (including a resident
alien), to provide your correct TIN.

If you do not return Form W-9 to the requester with a TIN, you might
be subject to backup withholding. See What is backup withholding,
later.

Cat. No. 10231X

Form W-9 (Rev. 10-2018)



